
Page

1/1www.bildelsbasen.se
VCode
PCode

Stock no.
Price

Vehicle
Part

Vehicle Information
Part Information

Company
Phone

Milage
Quality

5576
7807

W618019
300 SEK

KIA Cee’d, Cee’d SW -21
Antenna Electric 

CEED G4LE AUTOMAT 5DR STATIONSVAGN KOMBIVAGN ELHYB
 

Lycksele Bildemontering AB
0950-12140

2.544
A

3232
7807

W612392
250 SEK

Mazda CX-60 -22
Antenna Electric 

CX-60 AUTOMAT 5DR SUV ELHYBRID BENSIN
 

Lycksele Bildemontering AB
0950-12140

1.844
A


